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都道府県 ＊ 1 2 3 V
ﾁｰﾑ
試合
数

ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人
試合
数

個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR TD-TR PL
３回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第１プール 1 栃木県 17 ＊ 3V 2V 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 24 17 1.41 7 1 7

第１プール 2 大分県 16 0D ＊ 2V 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 21 25 0.84 -4 2 15

第１プール 3 兵庫県 1 1D 1D ＊ 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 24 0.88 -3 3 ×

第２プール 1 奈良県 18 ＊ 1D 1D 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 18 27 0.67 -9 3 ×

第２プール 2 茨城県 15 2V ＊ 0D 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 21 22 0.95 -1 2 14

第２プール 3 埼玉県 2 2V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 28 18 1.56 10 1 4

第３プール 1 福井県 19 ＊ 3V 1D 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 25 22 1.14 3 2 9

第３プール 2 群馬県 14 0D ＊ 0D 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 16 29 0.55 -13 3 ×

第３プール 3 佐賀県 3 2V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 28 18 1.56 10 1 5

第４プール 1 北海道 20 ＊ 0D 1D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 19 27 0.70 -8 3 ×

第４プール 2 岡山県 13 3V ＊ 2V 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 25 17 1.47 8 1 6

第４プール 3 広島県 4 2V 1D ＊ 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 20 20 1.00 0 2 11

第５プール 1 愛媛県 21 ＊ 1D 1D 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 28 0.75 -7 3 ×

第５プール 2 京都府 12 2V ＊ 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 24 25 0.96 -1 2 12

第５プール 3 新潟県 5 2V 2V ＊ 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 28 20 1.40 8 1 8

第６プール 1 山口県 11 ＊ 3V 3V 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 14 2.14 16 1 2

第６プール 2 静岡県 6 0D ＊ 3V 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 21 23 0.91 -2 2 13

第６プール 3 長野県 22 0D 0D ＊ 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 16 30 0.53 -14 3 ×

第７プール 1 愛知県 10 ＊ 2V 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 23 19 1.21 4 2 10

第７プール 2 石川県 23 1D ＊ 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 29 0.48 -15 3 ×

第７プール 3 三重県 7 2V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 26 15 1.73 11 1 3

第８プール 1 大阪府 8 ＊ 0D 2V 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 11 26 0.42 -15 2 16

第８プール 2 神奈川県 9 3V ＊ 3V 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 8 3.75 22 1 1

第８プール 3 富山県 24 1D 0D ＊ 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 18 25 0.72 -7 3 ×

帳票番号

第７８回国民スポーツ大会フェンシング競技

署名　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　



成年男子 エペ

３回戦シード順 418

都道府県
２回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

V
ﾁｰﾑ

試合数
ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人
試合数

個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR
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1 第８プール 神奈川県 9 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 8 3.75 1

2 第６プール 山口県 11 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 14 2.14 2

3 第７プール 三重県 7 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 26 15 1.73 3

4 第２プール 埼玉県 2 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 28 18 1.56 4

5 第３プール 佐賀県 3 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 28 18 1.56 5

6 第４プール 岡山県 13 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 25 17 1.47 6

7 第１プール 栃木県 17 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 24 17 1.41 7

8 第５プール 新潟県 5 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 28 20 1.40 8

9 第３プール 福井県 19 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 25 22 1.14 9

# 第７プール 愛知県 10 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 23 19 1.21 10

# 第４プール 広島県 4 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 20 20 1.00 11

# 第５プール 京都府 12 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 24 25 0.96 12

第６プール 静岡県 6 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 21 23 0.91 13

第２プール 茨城県 15 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 21 22 0.95 14

第１プール 大分県 16 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 21 25 0.84 15

第８プール 大阪府 8 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 11 26 0.42 16

第１プール 兵庫県 1 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 24 0.88 ×

第５プール 愛媛県 21 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 28 0.75 ×

第２プール 奈良県 18 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 18 27 0.67 ×

第８プール 富山県 24 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 18 25 0.72 ×

第４プール 北海道 20 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 19 27 0.70 ×

第７プール 石川県 23 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 29 0.48 ×

第３プール 群馬県 14 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 16 29 0.55 ×

第６プール 長野県 22 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 16 30 0.53 ×

第７８回国民スポーツ大会フェンシング競技
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